
Date Time Opponent Location 

17-Nov Tuesday 6:00 Berrien Statenville  

21-Nov Saturday 6:00 Turner Statenville 

1-Dec Tuesday 6:00 Lanier (girls only) Statenville

5-Dec Saturday 6:00 Charlton (girls only) Statenville

15-Dec Tuesday 6:00 Brooks Quitman

16-Dec Wednesday 5:30 Lanier (Boys only) Statenville

18-Dec Friday 6:00 Clinch Homerville

19-Dec Saturday 5:00 Charlton Folkston

5-Jan Tuesday 6:00 Lanier Lakeland

8-Jan Friday 6:00 Tift Area Statenville 

9-Jan Saturday 6:00 Charlton (boys only) Statenville

12-Jan Tuesday 6:00 Irwin Statenville

19-Jan Tuesday 6:00 Brooks Statenville

22-Jan Friday 6:00 Atkinson Statenville

26-Jan Tuesday 6:00 Clinch Statenville

29-Jan Friday 6:00 Irwin Ocilla

30-Jan Saturday 4:00 Tift Area Tifton

2-Feb Tuesday 6:00 Berrien Nashville

5-Feb Friday 6:00 Atkinson Pearson

6-Feb Saturday 6:00 Turner Ashburn
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